
POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE

EXECUTIVE BOARD

President Beth Yother byother83@gmail.com (678) 640-1065

President-Elect Paige Menge paigemenge@yahoo.com (615) 584-1015

Past President Jennifer McGugin jennifer.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 473-1474

Recording Secretary Whitney Keyser whit535@gmail.com (217) 254-1695

VP Fundraising Renee Smith renee.mcadams@gmail.com (615) 881-0420

VP Non-Fundraising & Education Hilary Stimart hilaryhubbard@hotmail.com (615) 928-8056

VP Communication Beth Johnson bethjohnson811@gmail.com (615) 812-1000

VP Hospitality Holly Farley holly.farley@hotmail.com (615) 613-6510

VP Policy Haley Dale haleydale@gmail.com (615) 330-0835

Treasurer Mary Margaret Burrows mmscarbrough@gmail.com (615) 512-9724

Asst Treasurer Callen Martin callenmartin@gmail.com (615) 308-1700

PRESIDENT / PRESIDENT ELECT

Laura Dale (LEAD) lauradale@gmail.com (615) 818-3812

Paige Menge paigemenge@yahoo.com (615) 584-1015

Emily Byram emily.byram@gmail.com> (919) 923-2323

Wesley Stanley wesleycstanley@gmail.com (757) 646-1806

Jennifer McGugin jennifer.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 473-1474

Rachel Herbert rmjones22@gmail.com

Gena Moran genagmoran@gmail.com (615) 497-0373

PTO Photographers - Lead Derick Burrows dpburrows@gmail.com (615) 512-2565

Kindy Orientation Beth Yother byother83@gmail.com (678) 640-1065

Hornet News Meredith Kelsey meredith.kelsey@gmail.com (512) 731-7841

Room Parent Coordinator Elizabeth Moore elizabethkmoore@gmail.com (615) 336-4282

RECORDING SECRETARY

Directory/School Survey Whitney Keyser whit535@gmail.com (217) 254-1695

Listserv Administrator Whitney Keyser whit535@gmail.com (217) 254-1695

First Day Folders Whitney Keyser whit535@gmail.com (217) 254-1695

VP FUNDRAISING 
Julia Perry julia@perrycrew.com (615) 636-1772

Katie Hitt katiehitt@gmail.com (615) 481-7206

School Tours 

INVEST
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Jane Douglas (host) mjhedges@gmail.com (662) 832-5263

Whitney St. Pierre whstpierre@gmail.com (773) 368-0911

Allison Schaufele allisonschaufele@gmail.com (615) 336-5318

Lucy Cochran cochran.lucy@gmail.com (706) 587-5448

Amy Harwell amywharwell@gmail.com (615) 400-8146

Ashley Smith ashleytsmith@gmail.com

Ashley Colclasure ashley.colclasure@gmail.com (615)  772-7979

Hilary Howorth Hillary Howorth <hillaryhoworth@gmail.com>(864) 414-5524

Spring Party Auction Lead Lindsay Wells lindsaywells@bellsouth.net  (770) 718-7900

Rankin McGugin rankin.mcgugin@gmail.com (615) 416-1312

Ali Warner abwarner@gmail.com (615) 339-3596

Kelly O'Rear korear@gmail.com (512) 784-6114

Amanda Fend amanda.fend@gmail.com (646) 483-6822

Emily Maggart emilymaggart@gmail.com (615) 403-1110

School Kidz School Supplies Lynn Brown lynnwbrown@hotmail.com (901) 484-8424

Amanda Fend amanda.fend@gmail.com (646) 483-6822

Emily Maggart emilymaggart@gmail.com (615) 403-1110

Lindsay Wells lindsaywells@bellsouth.net  (770) 718-7900

Lilly Hearn lillian.hearn@gmail.com (615) 714-4418

Restaurant Nights Amy Harwell amywharwell@gmail.com (615) 400-8146

VP NONFUNDRAISING 

Katy Dieckhaus katydieckhaus@gmail.com (314) 239-1379

Emily Byram emily.byram@gmail.com> (919) 923-2323

Julia's Families Paige Brown paigebbrown@yahoo.com (615) 266-0065

Field Day Amy Millslagle amymillslagle@gmail.com (615) 519-0038

Gina Duvall ginaduvall8@gmail.com (678) 908-5667

Sarah Beth Downey woodowney@gmail.com (615) 403-5623

VP COMMUNICATION 

Social Media Coordinator Gina Moran genagmoran@gmail.com (615) 497-0373

Hornet News Meredith Kelsey meredith.kelsey@gmail.com (512) 731-7841

Website Kate Rogers katherinelee29@hotmail.com (617) 461-7082

VP EDUCATION 

Monthly Birthday Bash 

Fall Carnival

Spirit Store (co -leads) 

Boxtops/Grocery Cards 

Read-A-Thon

4th Grade Promotion

Marathon

Spring Party 

INVEST Social
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JTM Liaison Andrea Jones andreaj3000@gmail.com (310) 598-0885

VP HOSPITALITY 

First Day of School Whitney Keyser whit535@gmail.com (217) 254-1695

Rachael Sullivan sullivanrach3@gmail.com (865) 567-6927

Grace Johnson gracerjohnson@gmail.com (615) 973-4289

Open House K&1 Lindsay Bridges ljsmith80@gmail.com (615) 972-9050

Open House 2-4 Jill Porter jillporter75@gmail.com (615) 335-6811

Becky Smith becky.prall@gmail.com (931) 206-0435

Keats Leach keatsleach@gmail.com (615) 887-8569

Happy Cart Courtney Robers courtneyrobers@gmail.com (615) 414-0279

Lori Kelly lorijeankelly@gmail.com (615) 491-5190

Lori Buck (706) 271-7031

Teacher Lunches Holly Farley holly.farley@hotmail.com (615) 613-6510

Teacher Appreciation Ann Wiles annwiles@gmail.com (202) 607-4159

New Student Welcome Signs Catherine Perry perry.catherineb@gmail.com (615) 804-9684

TREASURER 

Bookkeeper Anna Norton anna.k.norton@gmail.com (615) 491-4199

Holiday Lunches

Grandparents' Day

Back to School Bash
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